FRIGHT NIGHT
Rehearsal Schedule
Below are the scheduled rehearsal dates for FRIGHT NIGHT. Please note that all of these dates can impact your grade through the standards-based grading guidelines. Please note that all performances and after school rehearsals are mandatory and those grades may not be made up.

Wednesday, August 25		Brainstorming/Prewriting			In Class
Friday, August 27			Writing Rough Draft- Due Tuesday		In Class

Tuesday, August 31			Reading Rough Drafts Out Loud		In Class
Thursday, September 2		Reading Rough Drafts Out Loud		In Class

Tuesday, September 7		Navigating Little Theatre In The Dark		In Class
Thursday. September 9		Navigating Little Theatre In The Dark		In Class

Monday, September 13		Choreo Stories	 (Final Draft Due)		In Class
Wednesday, September 15		Choreo Stories					In Class
Friday, September 17			Choreo Stories					In Class

Tuesday, September 21		Choreo Stories					In Class
Thursday, September 23		Choreo Stories	- Sub Day			In Class

Monday, September 27		Choreo Stories					In Class
Wednesday, September 29		Run Through ½ Stories			In Class
Friday, October 1			Run Through ½ Stories			In Class

Tuesday, October 5			Dress Rehearsal- Costumes Due		In Class
Thursday, October 7			Dress Rehearsal				In Class
Friday, October 8			Dress Rehearsal				12:30-3:00 PM

Monday, October 1			Final Dress Rehearsal				In Class

Monday, October 11			Show Night					5:30-10PM
					Cast Call					5:30 PM
					Performance					7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 12			Show Night					5:30-10PM
					Cast Call					5:30 PM
					Performance					7:00 PM
					STRIKE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE PERFORMANCE

